Joysticks
Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
Joysticks
DIMENSIONS in inches, [mm]
SERIES 68B
Hall Effect Rocker Switch
  FEATURES
• Ratiometric analog output

61000-4-8, 30 A/m
For prices and custom configurations, contact a local sales office, an authorized distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
ORDERING INFORMATION
68B-XXX-X
PADDLE FUNCTION
1 = 26° detent + 36° latching
2 = Friction hold
0 = No detent or latching
(Custom options available, contact Grayhill)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE*
5 = 5.0V
TERMINATION
0 = No Connector; 8” wires with stripped ends
4 = 4.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
6 = 6.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
8 = 8.00” Cable with Deutsch Connector
ACCENT COLOR
1 = Black
2 = Blue
3 = Purple
4 = Yellow
5 = Green
6 = Red
*Output is proportional to VDD
PINOUT AND WIRE COLOR CHART